Hind Institute of Medical Sciences

Department of Medicine

MBBS 3" Professional Part Il (2019 Batch )

Revised Lectures Teaching 31° July 2023 onwards

Date Day Faculty Name Time
03.10.2023 Tuesday Dr. Vishnu Shankar Shukla 8:00 Am to 9:00 Am
05.10.2023 Thursday Dr.(prof) Pulak Raj 12:00 Pm to 1:00 Pm
06.10.2023 Friday Dr. Vivek Gautam 12:00 Pm to 1:00 Pm
10.10.2023 Tuesday Dr.(prof) Nitin Ranjan Gupta 8:00 Am to 9:00 Am
12.10.2023 Thursday Dr. Mrityunjay Narayan 12:00 Pm to 1:00 Pm
13.10.2023 Friday Dr. (prof) Nishant Kanodia 12:00 Pm to 1:00 Pm
17.10.2023 Tuesday Dr. D.P. Varma 8:00 Am to 9:00 Am
19.10.2023 Thursday Dr.(prof) Pulak Raj 12:00 Pm to 1:00 Pm
20.10.2023 Friday Dr. Vivek Gautam 12:00 Pm to 1:00 Pm
24.10.2023 Tuesday Dr. Divya Singh 8:00 Am to 9:00 Am
26.10.2023 Thursday Dr. Mrityunjay Narayan 12:00 Pm to 1:00 Pm
27.10.2023 Friday Dr. (prof) Nishant Kanodia 12:00 Pm to 1:00 Pm
31.10.2023 Tuesday Dr. Vishnu Shankar Shukla 8:00 Am to 9:00 Am
02.11.2023 Thursday Dr.(prof) Pulak Raj 12:00 Pm to 1:00 Pm
03.11.2023 Friday Dr. Vivek Gautam 12:00 Pm to 1:00 Pm
07.11.2023 Tuesday Dr. Rahul 8:00 Am to 9:00 Am
09.11.2023 Thursday Dr. Mrityunjay Narayan 12:00 Pm to 1:00 Pm
10.11.2023 Friday Dr. (prof) Nishant Kanodia 12:00 Pm to 1:00 Pm
14.11.2023 Tuesday Dr. D.P. Varma 8:00 Am to 9:00 Am
16.11.2023 Thursday Dr. Ravi 12:00 Pm to 1:00 Pm
17.11.2023 Friday Dr. Vivek Gautam 12:00 Pm to 1:00 Pm
21.11.2023 Tuesday Dr. Divya Singh 8:00 Am to 9:00 Am
23.11.2023 Thursday Dr. Mrityunjay Narayan 12:00 Pm to 1:00 Pm
24.11.2023 Friday Dr. (prof) Nishant Kanodia 12:00 Pm to 1:00 Pm
28.11.2023 Tuesday Dr. Vishnu Shankar Shukla 8:00 Am to 9:00 Am
30.11.2023 Thursday Dr.(prof) Pulak Raj 12:00 Pm to 1:00 Pm
01.12.2023 Friday Dr. Vivek Gautam 12:00 Pm to 1:00 Pm
05.12.2023 Tuesday Dr. Rahul 8:00 Am to 9:00 Am
07.12.2023 Thursday Dr. Mrityunjay Narayan 12:00 Pm to 1:00 Pm
08.12.2023 Friday Dr. (prof) Nishant Kanodia 12:00Pm to 1:00Pm
12.12.2023 Tuesday Dr. D.P. Varma 8:00 Am to 9:00 Am
14.12.2023 Thursday Dr. Ravi 12:00 Pm to 1:00 Pm
15.12.2023 Friday Dr. Vivek Gautam 12:00 Pm to 1:00 Pm

Note: - Syllabus is Competency based as circulated

In Case of any faculty is not available, PG-JR2/JR3/SR will take Teaching as per Schedule. Facility

will be responsible for Terminal Examination as per the MEU Notices.

CC- Chairperson/Principal/MEU
All Consultants, Notice Board & Hostel
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HOD Department of Medicine
HIMS Ataria, Sitapur



Hind Institute of Medical Sciences

Department of Medicine

Skill Training Schedule MBBS Illird Professional Part |

(2020 Batch & Earlier Batches)

Date Day Faculty Name Time Topic
28.09.2023 Thursday Dr. Vivek Gautam 12:00Pm to 1:00 Pm Skill Lab
29.09.2023 Friday Dr. D.P. Varma 12:00Pm to 1:00 Pm Skill Lab
30.09.2023 Saturday Dr. Mrityunjay Narayan 12:00Pm to 1:00 Pm Skill Lab
05.10.2023 Thursday Dr.(prof) Pulak Raj 12:00Pm to 1:00 Pm Skill Lab
06.10.2023 Friday Dr. (prof) Nishant Kanodia 12:00Pm to 1:00 Pm Skill Lab
07.10.2023 Saturday Dr. Divya Singh 12:00Pm to 1:00 Pm Skill Lab
12.10.2023 Thursday Dr. Ravi 12:00Pm to 1:00 Pm Skill Lab
13.10.2023 Friday Dr. Vivek Gautam 12:00Pm to 1:00 Pm Skill Lab
14.10.2023 Saturday Dr. D.P. Varma 12:00Pm to 1:00 Pm Skill Lab
19.10.2023 Thursday Dr.(prof) Pulak Raj 12:00Pm to 1:00 Pm Skill Lab
20.10.2023 Friday Dr. Rahul 12:00Pm to 1:00 Pm Skill Lab
21.10.2023 Saturday Dr. Divya Singh 12:00Pm to 1:00 Pm Skill Lab
26.10.2023 Thursday Dr. Mrityunjay Narayan 12:00Pm to 1:00 Pm Skill Lab
27.10.2023 Friday Dr. Vivek Gautam 12:00Pm to 1:00 Pm Skill Lab
28.10.2023 Saturday Dr. D.P. Varma 12:00Pm to 1:00 Pm Skill Lab
02.11.2023 Thursday Dr.(prof) Pulak Raj 12:00Pm to 1:00 Pm Skill Lab
03.11.2023 Friday Dr. (prof) Nishant Kanodia 12:00Pm to 1:00 Pm Skill Lab
04.11.2023 Saturday Dr. Divya Singh 12:00Pm to 1:00 Pm Skill Lab
09.11.2023 Thursday Dr. Rahul 12:00Pm to 1:00 Pm Skill Lab
10.11.2023 Friday Dr. Vivek Gautam 12:00Pm to 1:00 Pm Skill Lab
11.11.2023 Saturday Dr. D.P. Varma 12:00Pm to 1:00 Pm Skill Lab
16.11.2023 Thursday Dr.(prof) Pulak Raj 12:00Pm to 1:00 Pm Skill Lab
17.11.2023 Friday Dr. Ravi 12:00Pm to 1:00 Pm Skill Lab
18.11.2023 Saturday Dr. Divya Singh 12:00Pm to 1:00 Pm Skill Lab
23.11.2023 Thursday Dr. Mrityunjay Narayan 12:00Pm to 1:00 Pm Skill Lab
24.11.2023 Friday Dr. Vivek Gautam 12:00Pm to 1:00 Pm Skill Lab
25.11.2023 Saturday Dr. D.P. Varma 12:00Pm to 1:00 Pm Skill Lab
30.11.2023 Thursday Dr.(prof) Pulak Raj 12:00Pm to 1:00 Pm Skill Lab
01.12.2023 Friday Dr. (prof) Nishant Kanodia 12:00Pm to 1:00 Pm Skill Lab
02.12.2023 Saturday Dr. Divya Singh 12:00Pm to 1:00 Pm Skill Lab
07.12.2023 Thursday Dr. Ravi 12:00Pm to 1:00 Pm Skill Lab
08.12.2023 Friday Dr. Vivek Gautam 12:00Pm to 1:00 Pm Skill Lab
09.12.2023 Saturday Dr. D.P. Varma 12:00Pm to 1:00 Pm Skill Lab




Batch E- 25.09.2023 TO 07.10.2023
Batch F-09.10.2023 TO 21.10.2023
Batch D- 23.10.2023 TO 04.11.2023
Batch B - 06.11.2023 TO 18.11.2023
Batch C-20.11.2023 TO 02.12.2023
Batch A- 04.12.2023 TO 09.12.2023
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Note: - Syllabus is Competency based as circulated
In Case of any faculty is not available, PG-JR2/JR3/SR will take Teaching as per Schedule.

Facility will be responsible for Terminal Examination as per the MEU Notices.
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